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10/10/2024
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1-27-2025
Note

Barker Dwight Arlington Alderman, Pos. 2 2024 dwightbarker2@gmail.com 5195 Summer Wind Lane Arlington TN 38002  

McNeil Joshua Bartlett Alderman, Pos. 6 2024 joshmcneil3@yahoo.com 8868 Parr Bonner Cove Bartlett TN 38133 10/9/2024

Quinn Kevin Bartlett Alderman, Pos. 6 2024 kevin@quinnforbartlett.com 2943 Sycamore View Rd. Bartlett TN 38134 10/8/2024 1/29/2025

Brown Dan Bartlett Municipal Judge, Div. 2 2024 danbrowncpa@att.net 5154 Rocky Ford Lane Barlett TN 38002 10/8/2024 1/24/2025

Lindsay Chad Collierville Alderman, Pos. 3 2024 clindsay01@yahoo.com 1018 Stanhope Road Collierville TN 38017 10/10/2024 1/27/2025

Parr Elizabeth Collierville Alderman, Pos. 3 2024 eparr@cbu.edu 393 Genevieve Lane Collierville TN 38017 10/10/2024

Robbins Nick Collierville Alderman, Pos. 3 2024 nick4collierville@gmail.com 397 W Poplar Avenue Collierville TN 38017 10/10/2024 1/27/2025

Worley John Collierville Alderman, Pos. 3 2020 jworley@ci.collierville.tn.us 9819 Frank Road Germantown TN 38139 10/3/2024 1/27/2025

Lederfine Jason Collierville Alderman, Pos. 5 2024 vote4Jasoncv@gmail.cOm 1415 Wolf Pack Drive Collierville TN 38017 10/9/2024 1/27/2025

Stamps John Collierville Alderman, Pos. 5 2024 jestamps3@gmail.com 232 Main Street Collierville TN 38017 10/8/2024 1/27/2024

Fraser Maureen J Collierville Mayor 2024 maureen@johngreen.com 687 Evans View Lane Collierville TN 38017 10/9/2024 1/29/2025

Patton Billy Collierville Mayor 2024 billy.patton@gmail.com 1135 Ravenna Cove Collierville TN 38017 10/10/2024 1/27/2025

Gibbs Wanda Collierville School Bd., Pos. 1 2024 wpgibbs@yahoo.com 217 Pecan Valley Street Collierville TN 38017 10/9/2024 1/22/2025

Maier Rachelle Collierville School Bd., Pos. 1 2024 voterachelle@gmail.com 1220 Autumn Lake Drive Collierville TN 38017 10/10/2024 12/27/2024

Bailey Thomas Collierville School Bd., Pos. 4 2024 tompbailey@gmail.com 470 Pebble Creek Cove Collierville TN 38017 10/15/2024 1/16/2025

Green Charles M. Collierville School Bd., Pos. 4 2024 cmgreen38119@yahoo.com 1197 Fall Springs Road Collierville TN 38017 10/11/2024 1/29/2025

Smith Jeremy Collierville School Bd., Pos. 4 2024 jeremysmithforschoolboard@gmail.com 460 Park Hill Collierville TN 38017 10/10/2024

Greene Althea County School Bd., Dist. 2 2024 altheagreene@yahoo.com 924 Hawthorne Street Memphis TN 38107

McKinney Natalie J. County School Bd., Dist. 2 2024 votenataliedistrict2@gmail.com 924 N. Auburndale Street Memphis TN 38107 1/21/2024 1/21/2025

Pace Jr. Ozell County School Bd., Dist. 3 2024 electpacemscs@gmail.com 2762 Gruber Drive Memphis TN 38127

Jeff Jesse County School Bd., Dist. 3 2020 jessekjeff@att.net 1212 Stage Ave Memphis TN 38127 10/14/2024 1/27/2025
Rogers Angela County School Bd., Dist. 3 2000 angelarogersfordistrict3@gmail.com 4033 Naylor Road Memphis TN 38128
Bacchus James County School Bd., Dist. 4 2024 bacchusjq1@gmail.com 7632 Sandy Brook Cove Memphis TN 38125 10/10/2024 1/27/2025

Harris Eric County School Bd., Dist. 4 2024 friendsforericharris@gmail.com 7125 Bristol Meadow Lane Memphis TN 38125

Porter Tamarques County School Bd., Dist. 4 2024 tamarquesbp@yahoo.com 7740 Wisbey ct Memphis TN 38125 10/10/2024

Calvo Mauricio County School Bd., Dist. 5 2024 mauricio@calvo901.com 8665 Roundtree Place Cordova TN 38016 10/10/2024 1/27/2025

Elion Audrey County School Bd., Dist. 5 2024 friends@draudreyelion.com 9997 Cameron Ridge Trail Cordova TN 38016 10/10/2024 1/28/2025

Otey Sable County School Bd., Dist. 5 2024 sabkeitetabdfriends@gmail.cOm 10211 Morning Hill Drive Cordova TN 38016 1/27/2024
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Huggins Danielle County School Bd., Dist. 7 2024 vanityf150@yahoo.com 2593 Rozelle Street Memphis TN 38114

Johnson Frank County School Bd., Dist. 7 2024 fwjohnson02@gmail.com 1473 Compton Ave. Memphis TN 38106 AofT Only
Murphy Towanna County School Bd., Dist. 7 2024 towannamurphymedia@gmail.com 3321 Burgess Drive Memphis TN 38118

Sharif Jason County School Bd., Dist. 7 2024 jsharif@rthcdc.org 4016 Hartz Drive Memphis TN 38116 12/26/2024

Arnold Lisa Gen. Sess. Court Clerk 2024 lmarnold64@gmail.com 4544 Given Avenue Memphis TN 38122 10/21/2024 2/13/2025

Brown Joe Gen. Sess. Court Clerk 2024 empiresupply@bellsouth.net 1024 Terry Circle Memphis TN 38107

Sawyer Tamara Gen. Sess. Court Clerk 2024 info@votetamisawyer.com 1835 Union Avenue, Suite 121 Memphis TN 38104

Summers George Gen. Sess. Court Clerk 2024 dempsys@hotmail.com 567 Weizman Memphis TN 38117 AofT Only
Hicks Sherrie Germantown Alderman, Pos. 3 2020 hicks@hicks4germantown.com 2040 Spring Hollow Dr Germantown TN 38139 10/10/2024 1/27/2025
Ueleke Brian Germantown Alderman, Pos. 4 2020 brian@bettergermantown.com 9174 Greenbrier Cove Germantown TN 38139 10/7/2025 1/27/2025

Salvaggio Tony Germantown Alderman, Pos. 5 2024 salvaggio4germantown@gmail.com 7880 Radford Ridge Road Germantown TN 38138 10/7/2024 1/27/2025

Clift Rhea Germantown Municipal Judge, Div. 1 2024 rheaclift@gmail.com 2365 Carters Grove Lane Germantown TN 38138 10/7/2024 1/27/2025

Strain Ryan Germantown School Bd., Pos. 1 2020 ryan.strain@gmail.com 8750 Pierpoint Cove Germantown TN 38139 10/7/2024 1/30/2025
Curry Brian Germantown School Bd., Pos. 3 2024 curryforschools@gmail.com 9321 Hollow Creek Cove Germantown TN 38138 10/18/2024 11/17/2024

Ellis Andy Germantown School Bd., Pos. 5 2024 dandrewellis@gmail.com 2053 Overhill Cove Germantown TN 38138 10/3/2024 1/20/2025

Gandee Vicki Germantown School Bd., Pos. 5 2024 gandee.vote@gmail.com 7164 Woodridge Lane Germantown TN 38138 10/14/2024 1/27/2025

Ellis Taylor Millington Alderman, Pos. 5 2024 tbellis0204@gmail.com 4881 Juana Drive Millington TN 38053 10/10/2024 1/10/2025

Terrell David Millington Alderman, Pos. 5 2024 cmeprosper864@gmail.com 4860 West Union Millington TN 38053 12/4/2024 3/20/2025

Lowry Don Millington Alderman, Pos. 6 2024 donllowry55@gmail.com 4880 Bateman Road Millington TN 38053 10/9/2024 1/27/2025

Caruthers Mile Millington Alderman, Pos. 7 2024 member2020@aol.com 4755 Oak Harbour Trace Millington TN 38053 10/4/2024 1/27/2025

Perales John Millington Alderman, Pos. 7 2024 peralesj@aol.com 4815 Hallbrook Drive Millington TN 38053 10/9/2024 1/31/2025

Reed Charles Millington Alderman, Pos. 7 2024 charlesp775@earthlink.net 4693 Cedar Ridge Drive Millington TN 38053 10/11/2024 1/27/2025

Dagen Larry Millington Mayor 2024 larrydagen@aol.com 4952 Navy Road Millington TN 38053 10/4/2024 1/27/2025

Vaughn Cary Millington Mayor 2024 carvvaughn89@gmail.com 8880 N Gragg Road Millington TN 38053 10/8/2024 1/27/2025

Cook Theresa Millington School Bd., Pos. 1 2024 tcookjmj@gmail.com 5105 North Avenue Millington TN 38053 10/10/2024 1/22/2025

Thomas Marie Millington School Bd., Pos. 1 2024 mariet4mmsb@gmail.com 7840 US Highway 51 N Apt 3 Millington TN 38053 10/10/2024 1/27/2025

Gray Barbara Millington School Bd., Pos. 3 2024 bgray901@aol.com 7709 Tecumseh Street Millington TN 38053 10/8/2024 1/27/2025
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